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  Junior Maschile  

1 BERNARDI Cristian JU MTB CLUB GAERNE 295,5 26,0 35,0 26,0 30,0 (11,0) 35,0 21,0 35,0 (21,0) 35,0 52,5

2 PEDERIVA Simone JU CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 266,0 35,0 30,0 - 35,0 23,0 - 35,0 26,0 23,0 14,0 45,0

3 CANDEAGO Andrea JU BETTINI BIKE TEAM 232,0 (7,0) 26,0 20,0 26,0 - 26,0 18,0 30,0 26,0 30,0 30,0

4 MAZZUCCO Loris JU TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 203,5 19,0 18,0 30,0 23,0 20,0 (17,0) 30,0 - 19,0 19,0 25,5

5 LOVATO Samuele JU METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 193,0 18,0 16,0 16,0 17,0 (16,0) - 20,0 23,0 30,0 26,0 27,0

6 CAPOIA Alberto JU BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA 182,5 (12,0) 14,0 18,0 20,0 (12,0) 18,0 17,0 21,0 20,0 23,0 31,5

7 LAZZARETTI Lorenzo JU S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 180,5 - - 9,0 16,0 19,0 19,0 26,0 19,0 18,0 20,0 34,5

8 FAORO Lorenzo JU TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 173,0 23,0 17,0 19,0 - 13,0 20,0 23,0 (2,0) 16,0 21,0 21,0

9 CHIUMENTI Giacomo JU A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 153,0 - - 35,0 - 26,0 - - 18,0 35,0 - 39,0

10 MENDO Eric JU BIKERS FOR EVER 142,0 20,0 20,0 23,0 - 18,0 30,0 16,0 - 15,0 - -

11 VAZZOLA Gianni JU CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 136,0 16,0 7,0 12,0 18,0 17,0 21,0 19,0 17,0 - - 9,0

12 MEZZACASA Tommaso JU G.C. CICLI AGORDINA 101,5 17,0 9,0 - 21,0 - - - - 17,0 15,0 22,5

13 GASPERIN Simone JU BETTINI BIKE TEAM 100,0 - - - 13,0 6,0 14,0 9,0 13,0 9,0 12,0 24,0

14 SACCON Alessandro JU ASD SALESE FACTORY TEAM 83,5 9,0 - 5,0 9,0 8,0 9,0 11,0 9,0 (1,0) 7,0 16,5

15 MARIUTTI Thomas JU A.S.D. G.S. PORTO VIRO 82,5 15,0 6,0 15,0 14,0 - - 13,0 - - - 19,5

16 PISTOLATO Luca JU A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 75,0 - - 4,0 10,0 - 12,0 - 15,0 8,0 8,0 18,0

17 MINA Martin JU TORPADO URSUS 73,0 - 8,0 - - 15,0 16,0 - 16,0 - 18,0 -

18 BONGIOVANNI Enrico JU METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 69,5 21,0 - - - - - - 20,0 - - 28,5

19 GRIFFANTE Davide JU METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 66,5 - - 1,0 - 10,0 15,0 14,0 12,0 7,0 - 7,5

20 BERGAGNA Tommaso JU JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 60,0 30,0 - - - 30,0 - - - - - -

21 CAMPIELLO Giacomo JU TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO 58,5 10,0 - 7,0 - 7,0 11,0 - 8,0 - 5,0 10,5

22 DE NARDI Juri JU SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 49,5 2,0 - - 11,0 - 8,0 12,0 10,0 2,0 - 4,5

23 ROSSI Giovanni JU FOUR ES RACING TEAM 44,0 - 23,0 - - 21,0 - - - - - -

23 MECCHIA Lorenzo JU JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 44,0 - 5,0 11,0 - - - - - 12,0 16,0 -

25 PENZO Giulio JU KTM TORRE BIKE 41,0 - - 8,0 19,0 14,0 - - - - - -

26 DE MARTIN Christian JU CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 40,0 5,0 - - 2,0 - 13,0 - 14,0 - 6,0 -

27 CANCELLIER Davide JU SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 39,0 - - - 4,0 - 7,0 3,0 - 10,0 - 15,0

28 BATTAGLIN Nicola JU MTB CLUB GAERNE 37,5 13,0 - - - - - - - - 11,0 13,5

29 BAGGIO Tommaso JU METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 36,0 - - 6,0 8,0 5,0 10,0 - 7,0 - - -

30 TONEATTI Davide JU JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 35,0 - - - - 35,0 - - - - - -

31 MAZZOLA Gianantonio JU TEAM MANUEL BIKE 33,0 - 12,0 21,0 - - - - - - - -

31 BIANCHIN Tommaso JU ASD G.S. MUSILE 33,0 - - - - 2,0 5,0 10,0 4,0 - - 12,0

33 VUERICH Luca JU UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D. 26,0 11,0 - - - - - 15,0 - - - -
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33 BERTOLUTTI Simone JU TEAM GRANZON 26,0 3,0 - - 5,0 - - 2,0 - - 10,0 6,0

35 SANCASSANI Matteo JU ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 24,0 1,0 - 3,0 - - - 6,0 11,0 3,0 - -

35 VALBUSA Leonardo JU ASD GIOMAS 24,0 - - 13,0 - - - - - 11,0 - -

37 MANTINGER Peter JU PROFI BIKE TEAM 23,0 - - - - - 23,0 - - - - -

38 SALVATERRA Daniel JU TEAM MANUEL BIKE 21,0 - 21,0 - - - - - - - - -

38 TAUFER Samuel JU S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 21,0 - - - 7,0 - - 5,0 3,0 6,0 - -

40 MILESI Luca JU PAVAN FREE BIKE ASD 19,0 - 19,0 - - - - - - - - -

40 ZOCCOLETTO Leonardo JU ASD G.S. MUSILE 19,0 - - - - - - 8,0 5,0 4,0 2,0 -

42 NAGLER Giordan JU RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN 18,0 - 3,0 - 15,0 - - - - - - -

43 TEDOLDI Daniele JU VELO' MONTIRONE 17,0 - - 17,0 - - - - - - - -

43 TAFFAREL Andrea JU SANVENDEMIANO CYCLING TEAM 17,0 - - - - - - - - - 17,0 -

45 BONAN JOSHUA Beniamino JU S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 16,0 - - 2,0 - 9,0 - - - 5,0 - -

46 MENGOZZI Lorenzo JU BIKE INNOVATION GIST FOCUS 15,0 - 15,0 - - - - - - - - -

47 ROSSO Mattias JU UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D. 14,0 14,0 - - - - - - - - - -

47 ANDRIOLLO Elia JU G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 14,0 - - 14,0 - - - - - - - -

47 DALLA SERRA Gabriel JU ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 14,0 - - - - - - - - 14,0 - -

50 BIANCHI Stefano JU PAVAN FREE BIKE ASD 13,0 - 13,0 - - - - - - - - -

50 MORETTI Samuele JU TEAM GRANZON 13,0 - - - 6,0 - - 7,0 - - - -

50 RIGODANZO Luca JU METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 13,0 - - - 3,0 3,0 1,0 - 6,0 - - -

50 PEZZO ROSOLA Kevin JU A.S.D. US AUSONIA CSI PESCANTINA 13,0 - - - - - - - - 13,0 - -

50 TUTZER Peter JU ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 13,0 - - - - - - - - - 13,0 -

55 STOLL Jonas JU A.S.V. ST.LORENZEN RAD 12,0 - - - 12,0 - - - - - - -

56 PEDRONI Lorenzo JU POL. COM. GHISALBESE A.S.D. 11,0 - 11,0 - - - - - - - - -

57 RANZO BABILI Elia JU BIKE INNOVATION GIST FOCUS 10,0 - 10,0 - - - - - - - - -

57 BOSSINI Paolo JU TEAM MANUEL BIKE 10,0 - - 10,0 - - - - - - - -

59 BATTISTON Giuseppe JU BETTINI BIKE TEAM 9,0 - - - - - - - - - 9,0 -

60 BOLDO Andrea JU METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 8,0 8,0 - - - - - - - - - -

60 AGOSTINETTO Luca JU MTB CLUB GAERNE 8,0 - - - - 4,0 - 1,0 - - 3,0 -

62 VOLPATO Davide JU CARISMA TEAM 7,0 - - - - - 3,0 - - - 4,0 -

63 TOFFOLO Daniele JU ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 6,0 6,0 - - - - - - - - - -

63 PERLI Leonardo JU MTB CLUB GAERNE 6,0 - - - - - 6,0 - - - - -

63 BASSO Jacopo JU BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA 6,0 - - - - - 2,0 4,0 - - - -

66 BIASUTTO Mattia JU ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 4,0 4,0 - - - - - - - - - -

66 PIGHI GIAN Guido JU LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 4,0 - 4,0 - - - - - - - - -

66 CAPUTO Salvatore JU SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 4,0 - - - - - 4,0 - - - - -

69 BANIN LUCA JU A.S.D. - G.C. BOSARO EMIC 3,0 - - - - - - - - - - 3,0
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70 BALBINOT Alessio JU ASD G.S. MUSILE 2,5 - - - - - - - 1,0 - - 1,5

71 ZANETTE Alessandro JU ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 2,0 - 2,0 - - - - - - - - -

72 SASSATELLI Tommaso JU BIKE INNOVATION GIST FOCUS 1,0 - 1,0 - - - - - - - - -

72 TERLICHER Lorenzo JU TEAM GRANZON 1,0 - - - 1,0 - - - - - - -

72 FABRETTI Matteo JU A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 1,0 - - - - 1,0 - - - - - -

72 BISON Marco JU CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 1,0 - - - - - - - - - 1,0 -

  Donne Junior  

1 VELLO Margherita DJ A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 282,0 26,0 26,0 - 35,0 - 35,0 30,0 30,0 26,0 35,0 39,0

2 TAVELLA Arianna DJ ASD G.S. MUSILE 277,0 30,0 (21,0) - 30,0 26,0 30,0 35,0 35,0 23,0 23,0 45,0

3 CASSOL Camilla DJ S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 235,0 23,0 30,0 35,0 21,0 - 23,0 26,0 26,0 21,0 30,0 -

4 BERTO Antonia DJ A.S.D. G.S. DONI 2004 234,5 (20,0) 23,0 30,0 26,0 23,0 26,0 23,0 23,0 (20,0) 26,0 34,5

5 CAMPAGNA Erica DJ CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 197,5 21,0 20,0 - 23,0 21,0 21,0 - 21,0 18,0 21,0 31,5

6 ZONTONE Asia DJ JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 187,5 35,0 35,0 - - 35,0 - - - 30,0 - 52,5

7 BENEDETTI Ilaria DJ BIKE TO BIKE 39,0 - 19,0 - - 20,0 - - - - - -

8 LUCCA Vanessa DJ G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 37,0 - 18,0 - - - - - - 19,0 - -

9 GRAF JULIA Maria DJ ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO 35,0 - - - - - - - - 35,0 - -

10 ZANGA Marta DJ KTM - PROTEK - DAMA 30,0 - - - - 30,0 - - - - - -

11 ZAMBON Eleonora DJ G.S. WINNERBIKE 20,0 - - - - - - - - - 20,0 -

12 ZANETTE Lisa DJ TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 19,0 19,0 - - - - - - - - - -

  Open Femminile  

1 PILAT Noemi DE CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 238,0 23,0 (17,0) 20,0 21,0 (20,0) 26,0 21,0 26,0 30,0 26,0 45,0

2 ZARANTONELLO Maria DE METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 235,0 20,0 (19,0) 30,0 23,0 21,0 23,0 (20,0) 30,0 26,0 23,0 39,0

3 CARRETTA Catia DE BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA 184,5 19,0 12,0 18,0 20,0 - 21,0 18,0 21,0 - 21,0 34,5

4 SPECIA Giada DE TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 175,5 - - - 35,0 30,0 - 23,0 - - 35,0 52,5

5 SIMEONI Elis DE A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION 169,0 21,0 15,0 23,0 26,0 19,0 - 19,0 23,0 23,0 - -

6 PAGOTTO Gaia DE A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 139,0 35,0 21,0 - 30,0 23,0 30,0 - - - - -

7 MARCHET Giorgia DE TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 135,0 - 35,0 - - 35,0 - 30,0 35,0 - - -

8 BOLZAN Matilde DE G.S. WINNERBIKE 88,0 30,0 23,0 - - - 35,0 - - - - -

9 PIANA Debora DE METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 74,0 - 18,0 21,0 - - - - - 35,0 - -
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10 MEDVEDEVA Vera DE METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 70,0 - - 35,0 - - - 35,0 - - - -

11 TRENKWALDER Martina DE PROFI BIKE TEAM 65,0 18,0 11,0 17,0 19,0 - - - - - - -

12 LIRUSSI Anna DE A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 35,0 - 16,0 19,0 - - - - - - - -

13 CALVETTI Serena DE KTM - PROTEK - DAMA 30,0 - 30,0 - - - - - - - - -

13 TOVO Marika DE GHOST FACTORY RACING 30,0 - - - - - - - - - 30,0 -

15 MICHIELETTO Giovanna DE ASD SALESE FACTORY TEAM 26,0 26,0 - - - - - - - - - -

15 SOSNA Katazina DE TORPADO-SÜDTIROL MTB PRO TEAM 26,0 - 26,0 - - - - - - - - -

15 TASCA Serena DE LE MARMOTTE LORETO 26,0 - - 26,0 - - - - - - - -

15 STEGAGNOLO Giorgia DE FOUR ES RACING TEAM 26,0 - - - - 26,0 - - - - - -

15 LECHNER Eva DE TORPADO-SÜDTIROL MTB PRO TEAM 26,0 - - - - - - 26,0 - - - -

20 BURATO Chiara DE OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 20,0 - 20,0 - - - - - - - - -

20 FATTORI Giorgia DE CHIRIO  CYCLING A.S.D. 20,0 - - - - - - - 20,0 - - -

22 SAVIO Giulia DE GS MENDELSPECK 19,0 - - - - - - - 19,0 - - -

23 CAUZ Francesca DE ASD TEAM BRAMATI 14,0 - 14,0 - - - - - - - - -

24 SPADACCIA Elena DE FOUR ES RACING TEAM 13,0 - 13,0 - - - - - - - - -

  Under 23  

1 TAUCERI Federico UN ASD SALESE FACTORY TEAM 247,5 (19,0) 21,0 30,0 35,0 (20,0) 23,0 30,0 30,0 23,0 21,0 34,5

2 ZORDAN Eddy UN METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 224,5 21,0 30,0 35,0 - - 35,0 - 35,0 13,0 30,0 25,5

3 FONTANA Filippo UN C.S. CARABINIERI 212,5 30,0 35,0 - 30,0 35,0 - - - 30,0 - 52,5

4 DALLA PRIA Andrea UN TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 197,0 18,0 (15,0) 19,0 - 18,0 21,0 23,0 26,0 19,0 26,0 27,0

5 VANTAGGIATO Ramon UN A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 195,0 20,0 26,0 - - 23,0 26,0 - - 26,0 35,0 39,0

6 CEOLIN Federico UN TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 182,0 35,0 - - 26,0 21,0 - 35,0 - 20,0 - 45,0

7 MAESTRI Massimo UN A.S.D. G.S. PORTO VIRO 169,0 - 9,0 23,0 21,0 16,0 20,0 20,0 23,0 17,0 20,0 -

8 LENZI Alberto UN TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 149,5 - - - 23,0 19,0 30,0 26,0 - - 23,0 28,5

9 GIUSTI Cristian UN A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 140,0 7,0 (2,0) - 18,0 13,0 15,0 19,0 17,0 14,0 16,0 21,0

10 FAGGION Tobia UN METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 124,5 - 3,0 21,0 14,0 12,0 17,0 - 19,0 16,0 - 22,5

11 DA CANAL Alex UN TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 108,5 26,0 - - - 30,0 - - - 21,0 - 31,5

12 VELLO Damiano UN A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 84,5 15,0 - - - - - - 18,0 15,0 17,0 19,5

13 GAZZOLA Marco UN A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 84,0 - - - - 14,0 19,0 - 21,0 - - 30,0

14 FAGGION Marco UN CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 71,0 13,0 4,0 - 20,0 - 13,0 21,0 - - - -

15 BUIATTI Elia UN CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 65,0 - - 18,0 17,0 - 12,0 - - - 18,0 -

16 VAJA Stefan UN PROFI BIKE TEAM 63,0 6,0 5,0 17,0 19,0 - 16,0 - - - - -

17 TAFFAREL Nicola UN TORPADO URSUS 61,0 - - - - 26,0 - - - 35,0 - -



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Agonisti Veneto Cup 2019  XC 

Classifica Individuale FINALE

www.trevisomtb - classifiche@trevisomtb.itwww.trevisomtb - classifiche@trevisomtb.itVola Timing (www.vola.fr)Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

Il 15/09/2019 alle 20:23  /  Pagina 5/7

Rg Nominativo Cat. Team Punti Vidor Maser Montecchio Farra Sol Rasai Val Lapisina Conegliano Borso del G. Valdobbiadene Trichiana S.Stino

18 ELIPANNI Lorenzo UN KTM TORRE BIKE 55,0 17,0 - 20,0 - - - - - 18,0 - -

18 MARIETTI Enrico UN G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 55,0 16,0 13,0 26,0 - - - - - - - -

20 STABLUM Michele UN PROFI BIKE TEAM 50,0 - 1,0 16,0 15,0 - 18,0 - - - - -

21 MORONI Emanuele UN ASD SIXS BOSCARO 29,0 - 12,0 - - 17,0 - - - - - -

22 COVER LEONARDO UN NORTHWAVE – COFILOC 24,0 - - - - - - - - - - 24,0

23 BRANCATI Alberto UN CAPRIVESI 23,0 23,0 - - - - - - - - - -

23 CANAL Adolfo UN TEAM TODESCO 23,0 - 23,0 - - - - - - - - -

25 RIZZO Marco UN CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 20,0 4,0 - - 16,0 - - - - - - -

25 MARTINUZZI Christian UN A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 20,0 - 20,0 - - - - - - - - -

25 BOLLETTIN Gabriele UN OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 20,0 - - - - - - - 20,0 - - -

28 CAPPELLI Michele UN LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 19,0 - 19,0 - - - - - - - - -

28 PIZZOLATO Christian UN PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 19,0 - - - - - - - - - 19,0 -

30 DE LUCA CEROS Simone UN ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 18,0 12,0 6,0 - - - - - - - - -

30 MARTINELLI Andrea UN TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 18,0 - 18,0 - - - - - - - - -

32 ZANETTE Marco UN ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 17,0 10,0 7,0 - - - - - - - - -

32 MARZANI Marco UN LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 17,0 - 17,0 - - - - - - - - -

34 D'INCA' Raffaele UN CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 16,0 5,0 - - - - 11,0 - - - - -

34 ZOCCARATO Nicolo' UN OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 16,0 - 16,0 - - - - - - - - -

36 ZANDONAI Rudy UN TEAM VERONA MTB 15,0 - - 15,0 - - - - - - - -

36 BERTOLETTI Simone UN CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPINO 15,0 - - - - 15,0 - - - - - -

38 FANTINATO Kevin UN TEAM BSR 14,0 14,0 - - - - - - - - - -

38 BRAIDA Edoardo UN TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 14,0 - 14,0 - - - - - - - - -

38 MAZZUGGIA Thomas UN ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 14,0 - - - - - 14,0 - - - - -

41 BERTON Alessandro UN A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 11,0 11,0 - - - - - - - - - -

41 CERRI Luca UN LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 11,0 - 11,0 - - - - - - - - -

43 FURLANI Gianluca UN A.S.D. FEDERCLUBTRIESTE- TECNOEDILE 10,0 - 10,0 - - - - - - - - -

44 PIN Martino UN SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 9,0 9,0 - - - - - - - - - -

45 CUDICIO Alberto UN A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 8,0 8,0 - - - - - - - - - -

45 FEDRIGO Elia UN FOUR ES RACING TEAM 8,0 - 8,0 - - - - - - - - -

47 DAL VECCHIO Yuri UN SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 3,0 3,0 - - - - - - - - - -

  Elite Maschile  

1 DEI TOS Andrea EL G.S.CICLI OLYMPIA 263,0 26,0 23,0 (21,0) (16,0) 30,0 30,0 30,0 26,0 30,0 23,0 45,0

2 SEGAT Simone EL CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 211,5 23,0 19,0 16,0 26,0 21,0 26,0 20,0 - 26,0 - 34,5
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3 DAL PIVA Lorenzo EL TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 210,0 21,0 21,0 30,0 (11,0) 35,0 17,0 26,0 23,0 18,0 19,0 -

4 CASANOVA Simone EL FOUR ES RACING TEAM 194,0 19,0 18,0 20,0 20,0 26,0 18,0 23,0 20,0 (17,0) - 30,0

5 VISINELLI Rafael EL ASD SALESE FACTORY TEAM 180,0 30,0 - 26,0 30,0 - 20,0 - - 14,0 21,0 39,0

6 NARDEI Davide EL ASD SALESE FACTORY TEAM 161,5 16,0 15,0 15,0 21,0 16,0 19,0 18,0 16,0 (15,0) (13,0) 25,5

7 BRESSAN Enrico EL CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 154,5 15,0 14,0 - 19,0 - 21,0 19,0 - 20,0 18,0 28,5

8 FRANZOI Enrico EL ASD SALESE FACTORY TEAM 131,0 35,0 - 17,0 35,0 23,0 - - 21,0 - - -

9 DE BONA Simone EL CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 128,0 11,0 10,0 11,0 - 17,0 15,0 - 15,0 11,0 14,0 24,0

10 PICCIN Federico EL SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 120,5 14,0 7,0 - 13,0 15,0 11,0 16,0 12,0 10,0 - 22,5

11 LUNARDI Pietro EL CORRATEC MTB RACING TEAM 120,0 20,0 - - - 19,0 23,0 21,0 18,0 19,0 - -

12 PETTINA' Nicholas EL C.S. CARABINIERI 113,5 - 26,0 - - - - - - - 35,0 52,5

13 LIEVORE Daniele EL KTM TORRE BIKE 111,0 17,0 17,0 19,0 17,0 20,0 - - - 21,0 - -

14 PASIN Marco EL TEAM CRAZY WHEELS 110,0 13,0 13,0 10,0 18,0 - 13,0 - 14,0 13,0 16,0 -

15 ROCCON Andrea EL TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 106,5 - - - 14,0 18,0 14,0 - - 12,0 17,0 31,5

16 DALL'ANESE Andrea EL CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 106,0 12,0 8,0 - 15,0 14,0 12,0 17,0 13,0 - 15,0 -

17 TABACCHI Mirko EL KTM - PROTEK - DAMA 100,0 - 35,0 - - - - - - 35,0 30,0 -

18 PALLAORO Christian EL OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 89,0 - 20,0 23,0 23,0 - - - - 23,0 - -

19 MEDVEDEV Dmitrii EL METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 65,0 - 30,0 35,0 - - - - - - - -

20 ZAMPESE Fabio EL A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION 35,0 - 16,0 - - - - - 19,0 - - -

20 CASAGRANDE Michele EL TEAM TREK-SELLE SAN MARCO-TONELLO 35,0 - - - - - 35,0 - - - - -

20 PONTA Marco EL FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 35,0 - - - - - - 35,0 - - - -

20 RIGHETTINI Andrea EL G.S.CICLI OLYMPIA 35,0 - - - - - - - 35,0 - - -

24 GARRY ROJAS FELIPE Rodrigo EL DEL INCA 30,0 - - - - - - - 30,0 - - -

25 CASTELLANI Mattia EL A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 28,0 - 12,0 - - - 16,0 - - - - -

26 GARRY ROJAS FELIPE RODRIGO EL DEL INCA 27,0 - - - - - - - - - - 27,0

27 VALERIO Domenico EL KTM - PROTEK - DAMA 26,0 - - - - - - - - - 26,0 -

28 FRASSETTO Sebastiano EL CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM 20,0 - - - - - - - - - 20,0 -

29 MINISINI Ruggero EL A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 19,0 - 9,0 - - - 10,0 - - - - -

30 ROSSI Mattia EL TORPADO-SÜDTIROL MTB PRO TEAM 18,0 18,0 - - - - - - - - - -

30 FILIPOZZI Kevin EL BIKE EVO 18,0 - - 18,0 - - - - - - - -

32 ADAOS ALVAREZ FRANCO Nicolas EL DEL INCA 17,0 - - - - - - - 17,0 - - -

33 ANTONELLO Giacomo EL PAVANELLO RACING TEAM 16,0 - - - - - - - - 16,0 - -

34 PACCAGNELLA Thomas EL METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN 14,0 - - 14,0 - - - - - - - -

35 MARTINI Luca EL TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO 13,0 - - 13,0 - - - - - - - -

36 MAZZUREGA Elia EL TEAM TODESCO 12,0 - - 12,0 - - - - - - - -

36 CHECUZ Alessandro EL G.S.CICLI OLYMPIA 12,0 - - - 12,0 - - - - - - -

38 PANAROTTO Brian EL OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 11,0 - 11,0 - - - - - - - - -
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39 DICKY TRI SYAHPUTRA DICKY TRI Syahputra EL TEAM TODESCO 10,0 10,0 - - - - - - - - - -
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1 - TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR
15 DAL PIVA Lorenzo EL 03H3186 21,0 21,0 30,0 11,0 35,0 17,0 26,0 23,0 18,0 19,0 0,0

16 MAZZUCCO Loris JU 03H3186 19,0 18,0 30,0 23,0 20,0 17,0 30,0 0,0 19,0 19,0 25,5

18 DALLA PRIA Andrea UN 03H3186 18,0 15,0 19,0 0,0 18,0 21,0 23,0 26,0 19,0 26,0 27,0

25 CEOLIN Federico UN 03H3186 35,0 0,0 0,0 26,0 21,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 20,0 0,0 45,0

28 SPECIA Giada DE 03H3186 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 30,0 0,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 52,5

29 FAORO Lorenzo JU 03H3186 23,0 17,0 19,0 0,0 13,0 20,0 23,0 2,0 16,0 21,0 21,0

35 LENZI Alberto UN 03H3186 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 19,0 30,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 28,5

40 MARCHET Giorgia DE 03H3186 0,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 30,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

49 DA CANAL Alex UN 03H3186 26,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 0,0 31,5

50 ROCCON Andrea EL 03H3186 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,0 18,0 14,0 0,0 0,0 12,0 17,0 31,5

1685,5 142,0 106,0 98,0 132,0 239,0 119,0 216,0 86,0 125,0 160,0 262,5

2 - CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE
4 PEDERIVA Simone JU 03Q2315 35,0 30,0 0,0 35,0 23,0 0,0 35,0 26,0 23,0 14,0 45,0

7 PILAT Noemi DE 03Q2315 23,0 17,0 20,0 21,0 20,0 26,0 21,0 26,0 30,0 26,0 45,0

14 SEGAT Simone EL 03Q2315 23,0 19,0 16,0 26,0 21,0 26,0 20,0 0,0 26,0 0,0 34,5

17 CAMPAGNA Erica DJ 03Q2315 21,0 20,0 0,0 23,0 21,0 21,0 0,0 21,0 18,0 21,0 31,5

39 VAZZOLA Gianni JU 03Q2315 16,0 7,0 12,0 18,0 17,0 21,0 19,0 17,0 0,0 0,0 9,0

42 DE BONA Simone EL 03Q2315 11,0 10,0 11,0 0,0 17,0 15,0 0,0 15,0 11,0 14,0 24,0

51 DALL'ANESE Andrea EL 03Q2315 12,0 8,0 0,0 15,0 14,0 12,0 17,0 13,0 0,0 15,0 0,0

70 BUIATTI Elia UN 03Q2315 0,0 0,0 18,0 17,0 0,0 12,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,0 0,0

82 DE MARTIN Christian JU 03Q2315 5,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 13,0 0,0 14,0 0,0 6,0 0,0

144 D'INCA' Raffaele UN 03Q2315 5,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

197 BISON Marco JU 03Q2315 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0

1442,0 151,0 111,0 77,0 157,0 133,0 157,0 112,0 132,0 108,0 115,0 189,0

3 - METALLURGICA VENETA - GT TREVISAN
9 ZARANTONELLO Maria DE 03H3087 20,0 19,0 30,0 23,0 21,0 23,0 20,0 30,0 26,0 23,0 39,0

12 ZORDAN Eddy UN 03H3087 21,0 30,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 35,0 13,0 30,0 25,5

21 LOVATO Samuele JU 03H3087 18,0 16,0 16,0 17,0 16,0 0,0 20,0 23,0 30,0 26,0 27,0

43 FAGGION Tobia UN 03H3087 0,0 3,0 21,0 14,0 12,0 17,0 0,0 19,0 16,0 0,0 22,5

62 PIANA Debora DE 03H3087 0,0 18,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 0,0

65 MEDVEDEVA Vera DE 03H3087 0,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

66 BONGIOVANNI Enrico JU 03H3087 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 0,0 0,0 28,5

67 GRIFFANTE Davide JU 03H3087 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 10,0 15,0 14,0 12,0 7,0 0,0 7,5

69 MEDVEDEV Dmitrii EL 03H3087 0,0 30,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

87 BAGGIO Tommaso JU 03H3087 0,0 0,0 6,0 8,0 5,0 10,0 0,0 7,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

155 PACCAGNELLA Thomas EL 03H3087 0,0 0,0 14,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

163 RIGODANZO Luca JU 03H3087 0,0 0,0 0,0 3,0 3,0 1,0 0,0 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

180 BOLDO Andrea JU 03H3087 8,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

1248,0 88,0 116,0 214,0 65,0 67,0 101,0 89,0 152,0 127,0 79,0 150,0

4 - ASD SALESE FACTORY TEAM
6 TAUCERI Federico UN 03B2134 19,0 21,0 30,0 35,0 20,0 23,0 30,0 30,0 23,0 21,0 34,5

27 VISINELLI Rafael EL 03B2134 30,0 0,0 26,0 30,0 0,0 20,0 0,0 0,0 14,0 21,0 39,0

32 NARDEI Davide EL 03B2134 16,0 15,0 15,0 21,0 16,0 19,0 18,0 16,0 15,0 13,0 25,5

41 FRANZOI Enrico EL 03B2134 35,0 0,0 17,0 35,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

59 SACCON Alessandro JU 03B2134 9,0 0,0 5,0 9,0 8,0 9,0 11,0 9,0 1,0 7,0 16,5

104 MICHIELETTO Giovanna DE 03B2134 26,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

897,5 135,0 36,0 93,0 130,0 67,0 71,0 59,0 76,0 53,0 62,0 115,5

5 - A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS
19 VANTAGGIATO Ramon UN 03P2162 20,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 26,0 35,0 39,0

34 CHIUMENTI Giacomo JU 03P2162 0,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 18,0 35,0 0,0 39,0

37 GIUSTI Cristian UN 03P2162 7,0 2,0 0,0 18,0 13,0 15,0 19,0 17,0 14,0 16,0 21,0

38 PAGOTTO Gaia DE 03P2162 35,0 21,0 0,0 30,0 23,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

58 GAZZOLA Marco UN 03P2162 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 14,0 19,0 0,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 30,0

61 PISTOLATO Luca JU 03P2162 0,0 0,0 4,0 10,0 0,0 12,0 0,0 15,0 8,0 8,0 18,0

88 LIRUSSI Anna DE 03P2162 0,0 16,0 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

122 MARTINUZZI Christian UN 03P2162 0,0 20,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

169 BERTON Alessandro UN 03P2162 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

196 FABRETTI Matteo JU 03P2162 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

855,0 73,0 85,0 58,0 58,0 100,0 102,0 19,0 71,0 83,0 59,0 147,0

6 - S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO
8 CASSOL Camilla DJ 03M1420 23,0 30,0 35,0 21,0 0,0 23,0 26,0 26,0 21,0 30,0 0,0

26 LAZZARETTI Lorenzo JU 03M1420 0,0 0,0 9,0 16,0 19,0 19,0 26,0 19,0 18,0 20,0 34,5

119 TAUFER Samuel JU 03M1420 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,0 0,0 0,0 5,0 3,0 6,0 0,0 0,0

146 BONAN JOSHUA BeniaminoJU 03M1420 0,0 0,0 2,0 0,0 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 5,0 0,0 0,0

452,5 23,0 30,0 46,0 44,0 28,0 42,0 57,0 48,0 50,0 50,0 34,5

7 - A.S.D.TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE
2 VELLO Margherita DJ 05G0732 26,0 26,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 35,0 30,0 30,0 26,0 35,0 39,0

57 VELLO Damiano UN 05G0732 15,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,0 15,0 17,0 19,5

102 CASTELLANI Mattia EL 05G0732 0,0 12,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
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130 MINISINI Ruggero EL 05G0732 0,0 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 10,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

413,5 41,0 47,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 61,0 30,0 48,0 41,0 52,0 58,5

8 - BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA
23 CARRETTA Catia DE 03M2598 19,0 12,0 18,0 20,0 0,0 21,0 18,0 21,0 0,0 21,0 34,5

24 CAPOIA Alberto JU 03M2598 12,0 14,0 18,0 20,0 12,0 18,0 17,0 21,0 20,0 23,0 31,5

186 BASSO Jacopo JU 03M2598 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

397,0 31,0 26,0 36,0 40,0 12,0 41,0 39,0 42,0 20,0 44,0 66,0

9 - MTB CLUB GAERNE
1 BERNARDI Cristian JU 03A1126 26,0 35,0 26,0 30,0 11,0 35,0 21,0 35,0 21,0 35,0 52,5

85 BATTAGLIN Nicola JU 03A1126 13,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,0 13,5

182 AGOSTINETTO Luca JU 03A1126 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 3,0 0,0

185 PERLI Leonardo JU 03A1126 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

379,0 39,0 35,0 26,0 30,0 15,0 41,0 22,0 35,0 21,0 49,0 66,0

10 - ASD G.S. MUSILE
3 TAVELLA Arianna DJ 03K3157 30,0 21,0 0,0 30,0 26,0 30,0 35,0 35,0 23,0 23,0 45,0

96 BIANCHIN Tommaso JU 03K3157 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 5,0 10,0 4,0 0,0 0,0 12,0

131 ZOCCOLETTO Leonardo JU 03K3157 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 8,0 5,0 4,0 2,0 0,0

192 BALBINOT Alessio JU 03K3157 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 0,0 0,0 1,5

352,5 30,0 21,0 0,0 30,0 28,0 35,0 53,0 45,0 27,0 25,0 58,5

11 - BETTINI BIKE TEAM
11 CANDEAGO Andrea JU 03M1736 7,0 26,0 20,0 26,0 0,0 26,0 18,0 30,0 26,0 30,0 30,0

54 GASPERIN Simone JU 03M1736 0,0 0,0 0,0 13,0 6,0 14,0 9,0 13,0 9,0 12,0 24,0

178 BATTISTON Giuseppe JU 03M1736 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 9,0 0,0

348,0 7,0 26,0 20,0 39,0 6,0 40,0 27,0 43,0 35,0 51,0 54,0

12 - G.S.CICLI OLYMPIA
5 DEI TOS Andrea EL 03C0277 26,0 23,0 21,0 16,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 26,0 30,0 23,0 45,0

93 RIGHETTINI Andrea EL 03C0277 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

167 CHECUZ Alessandro EL 03C0277 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

347,0 26,0 23,0 21,0 28,0 30,0 30,0 30,0 61,0 30,0 23,0 45,0

13 - JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA
22 ZONTONE Asia DJ 05P0706 35,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 0,0 52,5

73 BERGAGNA Tommaso JU 05P0706 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

80 MECCHIA Lorenzo JU 05P0706 0,0 5,0 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,0 16,0 0,0

90 TONEATTI Davide JU 05P0706 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

326,5 65,0 40,0 11,0 0,0 100,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 42,0 16,0 52,5

14 - C.S. CARABINIERI
13 FONTANA Filippo UN 11G0228 30,0 35,0 0,0 30,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 0,0 52,5

46 PETTINA' Nicholas EL 11G0228 0,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 52,5

326,0 30,0 61,0 0,0 30,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 35,0 105,0

15 - FOUR ES RACING TEAM
20 CASANOVA Simone EL 03L2941 19,0 18,0 20,0 20,0 26,0 18,0 23,0 20,0 17,0 0,0 30,0

79 ROSSI Giovanni JU 03L2941 0,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

109 STEGAGNOLO Giorgia DE 03L2941 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

160 SPADACCIA Elena DE 03L2941 0,0 13,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

181 FEDRIGO Elia UN 03L2941 0,0 8,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

302,0 19,0 62,0 20,0 20,0 73,0 18,0 23,0 20,0 17,0 0,0 30,0

16 - A.S.D. G.S. DONI 2004
10 BERTO Antonia DJ 05H0684 20,0 23,0 30,0 26,0 23,0 26,0 23,0 23,0 20,0 26,0 34,5

274,5 20,0 23,0 30,0 26,0 23,0 26,0 23,0 23,0 20,0 26,0 34,5

17 - A.S.D. G.S. PORTO VIRO
31 MAESTRI Massimo UN 03Q3063 0,0 9,0 23,0 21,0 16,0 20,0 20,0 23,0 17,0 20,0 0,0

60 MARIUTTI Thomas JU 03Q3063 15,0 6,0 15,0 14,0 0,0 0,0 13,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,5

251,5 15,0 15,0 38,0 35,0 16,0 20,0 33,0 23,0 17,0 20,0 19,5

18 - CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM
33 BRESSAN Enrico EL 03E1912 15,0 14,0 0,0 19,0 0,0 21,0 19,0 0,0 20,0 18,0 28,5

64 FAGGION Marco UN 03E1912 13,0 4,0 0,0 20,0 0,0 13,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

120 RIZZO Marco UN 03E1912 4,0 0,0 0,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

245,5 32,0 18,0 0,0 55,0 0,0 34,0 40,0 0,0 20,0 18,0 28,5

19 - SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE
44 PICCIN Federico EL 03B0148 14,0 7,0 0,0 13,0 15,0 11,0 16,0 12,0 10,0 0,0 22,5



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

Agonisti Veneto Cup 2019  XC 

Classifica dopo la manche 11

www.trevisomtb - classifiche@trevisomtb.itwww.trevisomtb - classifiche@trevisomtb.itVola Timing (www.vola.fr)Vola Timing (www.vola.fr)

Il 15/09/2019 alle 20:25  /  Pagina 3/6

Rg Nominativo Cat. Cod. Team Punti Vidor Maser Montecchio Farra Sol Rasai Val Lapisina Conegliano Borso del G. Valdobbiadene Trichiana S.Stino

78 DE NARDI Juri JU 03B0148 2,0 0,0 0,0 11,0 0,0 8,0 12,0 10,0 2,0 0,0 4,5

84 CANCELLIER Davide JU 03B0148 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,0 0,0 7,0 3,0 0,0 10,0 0,0 15,0

177 PIN Martino UN 03B0148 9,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

189 CAPUTO Salvatore JU 03B0148 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 4,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

190 DAL VECCHIO Yuri UN 03B0148 3,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

225,0 28,0 7,0 0,0 28,0 15,0 30,0 31,0 22,0 22,0 0,0 42,0

20 - KTM TORRE BIKE
47 LIEVORE Daniele EL 03V0541 17,0 17,0 19,0 17,0 20,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 0,0 0,0

75 ELIPANNI Lorenzo UN 03V0541 17,0 0,0 20,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,0 0,0 0,0

81 PENZO Giulio JU 03V0541 0,0 0,0 8,0 19,0 14,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

207,0 34,0 17,0 47,0 36,0 34,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 39,0 0,0 0,0

21 - A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION
30 SIMEONI Elis DE 03D1495 21,0 15,0 23,0 26,0 19,0 0,0 19,0 23,0 23,0 0,0 0,0

89 ZAMPESE Fabio EL 03D1495 0,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

204,0 21,0 31,0 23,0 26,0 19,0 0,0 19,0 42,0 23,0 0,0 0,0

22 - PROFI BIKE TEAM
68 TRENKWALDER Martina DE 21A0393 18,0 11,0 17,0 19,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

71 VAJA Stefan UN 21A0393 6,0 5,0 17,0 19,0 0,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

77 STABLUM Michele UN 21A0393 0,0 1,0 16,0 15,0 0,0 18,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

117 MANTINGER Peter JU 21A0393 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

201,0 24,0 17,0 50,0 53,0 0,0 57,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

23 - KTM - PROTEK - DAMA
53 TABACCHI Mirko EL 02H4187 0,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 30,0 0,0

97 CALVETTI Serena DE 02H4187 0,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

98 ZANGA Marta DJ 02H4187 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

111 VALERIO Domenico EL 02H4187 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 26,0 0,0

186,0 0,0 65,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 56,0 0,0

24 - OMAP CICLI ANDREIS
55 PALLAORO Christian EL 03C3134 0,0 20,0 23,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,0 0,0 0,0

121 BURATO Chiara DE 03C3134 0,0 20,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

123 BOLLETTIN Gabriele UN 03C3134 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

145 ZOCCARATO Nicolo' UN 03C3134 0,0 16,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

172 PANAROTTO Brian EL 03C3134 0,0 11,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

156,0 0,0 67,0 23,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 23,0 0,0 0,0

25 - BIKERS FOR EVER
36 MENDO Eric JU 03Z2771 20,0 20,0 23,0 0,0 18,0 30,0 16,0 0,0 15,0 0,0 0,0

142,0 20,0 20,0 23,0 0,0 18,0 30,0 16,0 0,0 15,0 0,0 0,0

26 - TORPADO URSUS
63 MINA Martin JU 03U3158 0,0 8,0 0,0 0,0 15,0 16,0 0,0 16,0 0,0 18,0 0,0

72 TAFFAREL Nicola UN 03U3158 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 0,0

134,0 0,0 8,0 0,0 0,0 41,0 16,0 0,0 16,0 35,0 18,0 0,0

27 - CORRATEC MTB RACING TEAM
45 LUNARDI Pietro EL 03K2972 20,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 23,0 21,0 18,0 19,0 0,0 0,0

120,0 20,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 23,0 21,0 18,0 19,0 0,0 0,0

28 - TEAM CRAZY WHEELS
48 PASIN Marco EL 03Q3226 13,0 13,0 10,0 18,0 0,0 13,0 0,0 14,0 13,0 16,0 0,0

110,0 13,0 13,0 10,0 18,0 0,0 13,0 0,0 14,0 13,0 16,0 0,0

29 - G.S. WINNERBIKE
56 BOLZAN Matilde DE 03J1480 30,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

125 ZAMBON Eleonora DJ 03J1480 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 0,0

108,0 30,0 23,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 35,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 20,0 0,0

30 - G.S. LAGORAI BIKE
76 MARIETTI Enrico UN 20F1190 16,0 13,0 26,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

86 LUCCA Vanessa DJ 20F1190 0,0 18,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 0,0 0,0

156 ANDRIOLLO Elia JU 20F1190 0,0 0,0 14,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0

106,0 16,0 31,0 40,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 19,0 0,0 0,0

31 - G.C. CICLI AGORDINA
52 MEZZACASA Tommaso JU 03L1735 17,0 9,0 0,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,0 15,0 22,5

101,5 17,0 9,0 0,0 21,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 17,0 15,0 22,5


